
S. No Name of Student NEET Score Contact No. E-mail id

1 Akanksha Kaushal 335 9530928928 manjusharma9530928928@gmail.com
2 Amit Prem 280 8427131286 amitprem13@gmai.com
3 Anil Kannawar 211 7018053917 anilkannawar1998@gmail.com
4 Anjali Thakur 213 7018817940 thakurpalvi730@gmail.com
5 Anjana Kumari 124 8352083361 anjnasaini632@gmail.com
6 Anmol Dhiman 156 7876172547 akdhiman307@gmail.com
7 Anshika 139 884779300 anshikaak7252@gmail.com
8 Anushka Sharma 113 6230066960 anushkasharmajnr@gmail.com
9 Avanish Dubey 435 8887961962 avanishd9@gmail.com

10 Deepika Thakur 310 8580970864 deepikarajput3102@gmail.com
11 Ekta 223 7696386238 ektar1035@gmail.com
12 Harish Tapwal 186 9816198363 tapwalharish@gmail.com
13 Imran Ansari 401 9024010698 imranansaricpj786@gmail.com
14 Irshad Ansari 95 8739020097 irshadwarshi71@gmail.com
15 Jasmeen 184 9779650322 jasmeenchaudhary923@gmail.com
16 Jaspreet Kaur 230 7986429271 jaspreetkaur12768@gmail.com
17 Jyotika 165 8580547807 ranajyotika68@gmail.com
18 Kanchan Sharma 190 8894847649 duvedikanchan@gmail.com
19 Kashish Jassal 159 8352089196 jassalkashish19@gmail.com
20 Khushboo 315 8894029300 khushboothkr2000@gmail.com
21 Kunal Kumar 254 9418641248 kunjenkunal@gmail.com
22 Kunika Saini 121 8570910208 twinkusaini2812@gmail.com
23 Mahima Attri 227 6006209533 mahimaattri95@gmail.com
24 Manvi Mahajan 115 7876633257 manvimahajan013@gmail.com
25 MD Hasan Askari 139 7240390242 mdhasanaskari2345@gmail.com
26 Mohd Rizwan 139 9991704840 mohdrizwan4840@gmail.com
27 Muskan 174 9041573185 muskansalotra2111@gmail.com
28 Muskan Sandhu 152 8899746209 sandhumuskan88@gmail.com
29 Muskan Singh 182 7973041984 muskansingh9855@gmail.com
30 Nasir Hussain 377 8816804468 drnasirhussain4468@gmail.com
31 Naveen 261 9817519282 nc870396@gmail.com
32 Payal Sharda 216 7807163813 psharda2707@gmail.com
33 Preeti Biswas 156 8168463135 preetibiswas2426@gmail.com
34 Priya Chaudhary 290 7018341504 priyachau8@gmail.com
35 Rishika 170 7719419123 dogranitin64@gmail.com
36 Sailendra Gupta 146 7379523426 guptashailu123456@gmail.com
37 Sandeep 133 8059945617 sandeepbhora03@gmail.com
38 Sansvi Devi 105 9056404826 sansvidevi@gmail.com
39 Saurav Thakur 192 9418968864 thakursourav5678@gmail.com
40 Sawaranjali 159 6230542891 sawaranjali4@gmail.com
41 Shaina Chaudhary 138 6230095397 shainachaudhary226@gmail.com
42 Shardha Sharma 122 7876840459 sahil.8894@yahoo.com
43 Shivam Mishra 158 8091752188 shivammishra2020.sm@gmail.com
44 Shivangi Sharma 125 8219652338 shivangisharma38@gmail.com
45 Shivani 200 7986706135 shivani110301@gmail.com
46 Simrandeep Kaur 94 7876661374 simrandeepkaur328@gmail.com
47 Sunaina Devi 127 7876854006 sunainadevi30072000@gmail.com
48 Sunny Rao 152 7404344199` sunnyrao2727@gmail.com
49 Tammana Sharma 222 8580498070 tanusharma8070@gmail.com
50 Tanvi 122 9779752380 delicatetanvi07@gmail.com
51 Tanya Dutta 228 7018650186 tanyaduttakhadd@gmail.com
52 Urja Aggarwal 265 9041623195 keshavurja2001@gmail.com
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53 Vajid Khan 343 9050644366 vajid389786@gmail.com
54 Vanshika Sharma 373 8219373054 sharmavanshu1407@gmail.com
55 Vidya 112 8127817931 shreshthavidya19@gmail.com
56 Vikrant Singh 147 7837667407 vikrantsingh.31333@gmail.com
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